
I iO-RC in COE PAEo

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT J|PANO C m ' o

' L I 1 4(iI

1i DlATED (E TMi

•' M~:•!LSENT•MDJI•!AT•,#• NO1 3 •F~t•TVFCiA. MO AiE•2U! tDi- C~trOACAi ORDS RN

ti%'7 tE'!,,iUA AVL1E sI' ]t4i{

CODE 131331261__ _ _ _ _ __3_

'11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
7The above numbered sotcitation is amended as set forh in Item 14 The hour and date specified tor receipt of Offers 7 is ewended, 7s not e"tendedThe~~~~~~~~• abvenmerdsoiitto i meddd.11L"

Offers must amknowledge receipt t this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foltowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separmtle letter or telegram which inctudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
K'NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESUL' IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dýte specfttld -__--

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A Ti CriANGEO•RDi i• 45513 iPii$.iNii R (Sferya~triraW rHE i/AN iS 55" rORlTSI 14 ITE 14 ARI' MAL[i' • THE•C~i4TRACT"OiAERilO u-I trAM 1ilA

E IM ABOyE NUMEE)O CXWTRACTX)RDFR iS MUL/O:7 10 REi'rLEcT THE ADMiNISAi TiVF CHANGE S itIi W, 01wn9 ii ý ftil. rwq lr"1o;iir COW, ie•)
SET FiRTrI "N lfA 14, PUIRSUANT TO mis AQ1OtrsTitY0 Fr AR -I3 Mtfif

C TFiiS S1UM NTAL ACi.EEMET IS ENrTEREO INTO PUiRiANT 10 A1L HORiiY EW

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1 is not, 'XI is required to sign this document and returm I copies to the issuing office

M, DESICRtirION OF AWNW-N IVtiCtlO itcATICINOgiadiuF~n~ua11 ~~l~i~oiiri ~ llsll

The purpose of this modification to (1) provide incremental funding of $70,000.00, (2) revise Article B,2 to correct the contract
ceiling, and (3) add FAR clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

The period of performance for this contract is from September 15, 2011 to September 14, 2012 (UNCHANGED)
The total amount obligated to this contract is increased by $70,000.00, from $305,228.00 to $375,228.00 (CHANGED)
The current contract ceiling is $424,872.32 (CHANGED)

Contractor POC: Aida Teymouri, email: ATeymouri@seiservices.com, phone: 240-485-1700x3616
NRC Project Officer: Tamera Williams, email: tameraowiliams@nrc~gov, phone: 301-415-3677
NRC Technical Assistant Project Manager: Lorna Kipfer, emailý Iorna.kipfer@nrc.gov, phone: 301-415-4065

arrni,1 i "W'~*~ m, ww "Ir~ of Ow ii-~,m'i 4,i1, il~A hr TVA. .1 "m,0w,~ a-W. Mtjioul h'l ncww ma i 4 1 1hu tmce wf -C-

l1AA NA/ME ANU1illi' OFi sii1w11iiR f P ,M" 16A1 11AM
1

, AN~Th M , Of CON~TllAfMttIOO 'CER I Nrt )

Christine Hartley, Vice President ' , .
in" DAFACTIKIN171, ICA; UNITY AT DAS S IVJ

N4"4 fl140-OT-sIolh STANDARD 011, X IRSV l08)t

TEPLT ornl30 SUNSIREmvJw GO MPETL w9



NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0062 M003

Article B.2 is revised as follows:

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

(a) The estimated cost for the base and all option periods is $1,289,169.40.

(b) The current contract ceiling for the base and all exercised options is $424,872.32.

(c) The amount currently obligated to this contract is $375,228.00. The following is a summary of funding.

Base award
M002
M003

FY2011
FY2012
FY2012

$55,228.00
$250,000.00
$70,000.00

This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written
modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in
paragraph (b) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor shall equal the obligated
amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting
Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in
excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

Article C.8 is revised to add FAR clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds:

C.8 NOTICE LISTING CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE

The following clauses are hereby incorporated by reference (by Citation Number, Title, and Date) in accordance with
the clause at FAR "52.252-2 CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE" contained in this document.

NUMBER

52.232-22

TITLE DATE
FEDERAL ACQUISITION REGULATION (48 CFR Chapter 1)

LIMITATION OF FUNDS APR 1984

2


